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Division 5 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:01 10:01
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 101 43747 HUNT Alana Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 24.83 25.11 49.94

2 57 52072 DUBRAVA Genevieve Firbank Grammar School (A) 25.22 24.93 50.15 0.21

3 35 43852 CARSON Indie Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 25.28 26.49 51.77 1.83

4 18 52372 BROWN Madeleine Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 26.59 26.48 53.07 3.13

5 11 51210 LINDEN Emily St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) 26.39 26.89 53.28 3.34

6 19 44484 EMMERICK Adelaide Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 26.67 27.35 54.02 4.08

7 117 49068 MCLACHLAN Indi Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 28.42 28.22 56.64 6.70

8 66 51463 LIEW Amelia Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 27.89 28.80 56.69 6.75

9 12 51933 DAVIS Sophie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 28.64 28.27 56.91 6.97

10 137 48635 CARSON Zahlie Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 28.39 28.65 57.04 7.10

11 23 44802 MARSHALL Grace St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A) 28.44 28.91 57.35 7.41

12 54 46331 SINGER Misty Fresh Water Creek Steine (A) 28.45 29.62 58.07 8.13

13 56 52324 CHEN Elsie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 29.16 29.16 58.32 8.38

14 92 45276 BROWN Evie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 29.73 28.61 58.34 8.40

15 17 46630 ELLIOTT Koa Newmark Primary (A) 29.72 28.76 58.48 8.54

16 40 57752 GUNNERSEN Pearl Malvern Central School (A) 29.43 29.20 58.63 8.69

17 93 49670 MEISSNER Olivia Newmark Primary (A) 30.12 28.96 59.08 9.14

18 94 51900 KOH Madeleine Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 29.50 29.74 59.24 9.30

19 59 43941 BEAL Ottavia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 28.86 30.53 59.39 9.45

20 45 51483 MCINTOSH Missy Toorak Primary School (A) 29.84 29.58 59.42 9.48

21 14 55207 NESBITT Keeva Brighton Independent (A) 30.16 29.61 59.77 9.83
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22 24 51514 HARRISS Isla Hampton Primary School (A) 29.66 30.17 59.83 9.89

23 64 51470 WILSON Amy Good Shepherd Lutheran P (A) 29.81 30.10 59.91 9.97

24 63 52022 GOMEZ Lara Toorak College (A) 29.32 31.22 1:00.54 10.60

25 160 52949 PARKINSON Amia Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 31.14 30.40 1:01.54 11.60

26 230 46148 NANNES Beatrice Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 31.37 30.45 1:01.82 11.88

27 166 53315 BULLEN Lola Bellbrae PS (A) 30.50 31.37 1:01.87 11.93

28 108 49674 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth St Catherine's School (A) 30.63 31.27 1:01.90 11.96

29 36 46819 FERRARO Analise MLC (A) 31.84 30.23 1:02.07 12.13

30 145 52328 GUO Stella Melbourne Grammar School (A) 32.23 30.00 1:02.23 12.29

31 42 53465 BARRACLOUGH Indigo Bellbrae PS (A) 31.24 31.32 1:02.56 12.62

32 58 49728 STAVRETIS Paris Peninsula Grammar (A) 31.79 30.79 1:02.58 12.64

33 67 51803 ABED Ava Ruyton Girls School (A) 31.60 30.99 1:02.59 12.65

34 31 52706 TURCO Chiara Genazzano FCJ College (A) 30.37 32.31 1:02.68 12.74

35 16 55659 HENRY Poppy St Kilda Park Primary Sc (A) 31.90 31.10 1:03.00 13.06

36 50 59492 GE Annie Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 31.92 31.12 1:03.04 13.10

37 111 57621 HANLON Audrey Firbank Grammar School (A) 31.85 31.48 1:03.33 13.39

38 41 59270 DOYLE Summer Woodend Primary School (A) 31.75 31.95 1:03.70 13.76

39 82 49694 DENNESS Lucy Bellbrae PS (B) 32.44 31.29 1:03.73 13.79

40 159 51981 BILLIMORIA Ivy Newmark Primary (A) 32.65 31.39 1:04.04 14.10

41 168 52512 PLOMLEY Winifred Melbourne Grammar School (A) 32.51 31.90 1:04.41 14.47

42 133 51548 SPANICEK Scarlett Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 32.54 32.17 1:04.71 14.77

43 110 54258 WALKER Alessia Melbourne Grammar School (A) 32.34 32.76 1:05.10 15.16

44 99 44915 MAGREE Rose Christian College Geelon (A) 33.33 31.78 1:05.11 15.17

45 72 55277 CAO Joanna Geelong Grammar School - (A) 33.27 32.32 1:05.59 15.65

46 163 58909 GREGORY Maya Bright P-12 College (A) 33.73 31.93 1:05.66 15.72

47 84 59840 SHERMAN Evie Melbourne Grammar School (B) 33.35 32.74 1:06.09 16.15

48 2 53974 GREITER Ottilie Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 33.01 33.43 1:06.44 16.50

49 62 57649 LYNCH Odette Lauriston Girls School (A) 32.72 33.96 1:06.68 16.74

50 103 51672 KHONG Celia Mentone Grammar (A) 34.29 32.40 1:06.69 16.75

51 138 51169 SAW Kaylee MLC (A) 33.75 33.12 1:06.87 16.93

52 34 53855 PEARSON Verity Torquay College (A) 34.03 33.00 1:07.03 17.09

53 7 51557 GRIFFITHS Emily Black Rock Primary Schoo (A) 33.35 33.73 1:07.08 17.14

54 4 49665 LETTIERI Harper Haileybury Girls College (A) 33.60 33.60 1:07.20 17.26

55 32 50043 WALKER Indiana Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 32.92 34.46 1:07.38 17.44

56 21 53625 WALTON Isabel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 32.98 34.59 1:07.57 17.63

57 105 46393 LOWDON Sahara Bellbrae PS (A) 34.20 33.42 1:07.62 17.68

58 25 46043 KEARNS Brigid Geelong College (A) 32.09 35.79 1:07.88 17.94

59 132 51446 MCAULIFFE Phoebe Newmark Primary (A) 33.73 34.24 1:07.97 18.03

60 38 46314 HORNE Darby Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 33.91 34.19 1:08.10 18.16

61 27 51924 WILSON Milla St Leonard's College (A) 34.38 33.90 1:08.28 18.34

62 98 55045 HERMAN Gretel Bright P-12 College (A) 35.41 33.04 1:08.45 18.51

63 116 59049 BAHMANI KASHKOOLI Hanna Ruyton Girls School (A) 34.62 33.88 1:08.50 18.56

64 175 57509 GUO Celine Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 35.38 33.50 1:08.88 18.94

65 8 59584 JOHNSON Zoe Wesley College (A) 34.18 34.88 1:09.06 19.12

66 150 52788 SEITH Florence Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 35.09 34.27 1:09.36 19.42

66 124 56961 CLYNE Coco Bellbrae PS (B) 35.04 34.32 1:09.36 19.42

68 1 48720 TAYLOR Mia Birralee Primary School (A) 34.53 34.90 1:09.43 19.49

69 151 59797 LI Lisa Geelong Grammar School - (A) 34.96 34.68 1:09.64 19.70

70 140 46392 LOWDON Winter Bellbrae PS (A) 36.25 33.42 1:09.67 19.73

71 28 51664 KEWISH Arle Bright P-12 College (A) 35.03 34.67 1:09.70 19.76

72 69 57251 CAMERON Skye Euroa Primary School (A) 35.00 34.92 1:09.92 19.98

73 49 50121 KOIDL Camilla St Catherine's School (A) 38.20 31.78 1:09.98 20.04

74 136 49673 JOYCE BERNDT Sophie Bright P-12 College (A) 36.63 33.51 1:10.14 20.20
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75 113 55158 GARDINER Miranda Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 35.91 34.57 1:10.48 20.54

76 126 59366 AUSTIN Heidi Melbourne Grammar School (B) 36.86 33.78 1:10.64 20.70

77 29 43760 WALTON Sofia Deepdene Primary (A) 35.18 35.56 1:10.74 20.80

78 661 50145 CUMMING Chloe Diamond Creek Primary Sc (A) 36.41 34.45 1:10.86 20.92

78 46 45105 PIKE Alia Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 35.92 34.94 1:10.86 20.92

80 107 51684 ZHANG Lancy Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 36.08 34.83 1:10.91 20.97

81 149 58845 SPARGO Hillary Toorak College (A) 36.55 34.54 1:11.09 21.15

82 102 51488 PREEN Tilly MLC (A) 35.92 35.35 1:11.27 21.33

83 30 58854 BETTS Willa Christian College Geelon (A) 36.14 35.51 1:11.65 21.71

84 55 53952 CARRIE Daisy Loreto Toorak (A) 37.10 34.66 1:11.76 21.82

85 15 58178 XU Emily Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) 36.80 35.12 1:11.92 21.98

86 89 58917 WILES Mackenzie Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 37.49 34.73 1:12.22 22.28

87 33 59033 BAYFORD Grace South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 36.28 36.79 1:13.07 23.13

88 81 51401 BEER Clara MLC (B) 36.77 37.09 1:13.86 23.92

89 171 56788 RIST Grace Toorak College (A) 37.22 36.73 1:13.95 24.01

90 115 58739 PROVAN Ashley Toorak College (A) 37.67 36.29 1:13.96 24.02

91 164 59560 O'LEARY Issy Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 37.66 36.48 1:14.14 24.20

92 146 48692 STERLING Isabela Firbank Grammar School (A) 38.08 36.28 1:14.36 24.42

93 154 54030 DONG Shi MLC (B) 36.66 37.88 1:14.54 24.60

94 174 54028 ZHAO Alysha MLC (B) 38.76 35.92 1:14.68 24.74

95 142 55220 SAM Cerina Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 38.59 36.13 1:14.72 24.78

96 77 56982 BRADBURY Eliza Malvern Primary School (A) 38.57 36.43 1:15.00 25.06

97 148 49063 LOVETT Lucienne Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 38.33 36.69 1:15.02 25.08

98 109 53332 TOSTEVIN Poppy Loreto Toorak (A) 37.25 38.08 1:15.33 25.39

99 95 54760 SCHULTZ Nina Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 38.53 36.85 1:15.38 25.44

100 96 50124 WILSON Lumi Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.30 37.30 1:16.60 26.66

101 22 58312 BUZZA Gemma Sacred Heart PS Sandring (A) 39.62 37.01 1:16.63 26.69

102 51 59450 MCKELLAR Eliza Warrandyte Primary Schoo (A) 40.23 36.48 1:16.71 26.77

103 43 49833 MAR Georgina Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 39.19 37.69 1:16.88 26.94

104 44 58805 NEWMAN-KING Grace Chatham Primary School (A) 39.64 37.33 1:16.97 27.03

105 162 58244 STARKINS Alice Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.97 37.14 1:17.11 27.17

106 674 52165 SURMACZ Zuzanna Firbank Grammar School (B) 39.71 37.65 1:17.36 27.42

107 37 58052 MA Allison Fintona Girls' School (A) 39.46 38.06 1:17.52 27.58

108 173 58685 MCLEISH Lola Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 40.59 38.10 1:18.69 28.75

109 73 58256 GRONOW Charlotte Wembley Primary School (A) 41.56 37.51 1:19.07 29.13

110 114 59374 LEE Gemma Lauriston Girls School (A) 40.34 38.90 1:19.24 29.30

111 147 58322 CRICK Sarah Peninsula Grammar (A) 41.04 38.34 1:19.38 29.44

112 165 57884 BROADBENT Ammi MLC (A) 40.07 39.35 1:19.42 29.48

113 60 59614 LIN Nicole Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 37.74 41.75 1:19.49 29.55

114 167 55121 WANG Athena Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 40.32 39.61 1:19.93 29.99

115 104 58268 SIMONGINI Victoria Malvern Central School (A) 40.84 39.23 1:20.07 30.13

116 3 58515 BEARD Zoe Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 40.45 40.09 1:20.54 30.60

117 156 59737 CUTLER Charlotte Melbourne Grammar School (B) 41.59 39.29 1:20.88 30.94

118 675 52166 SURMACZ Liliana Firbank Grammar School (B) 42.46 38.89 1:21.35 31.41

119 53 57567 ALLAN Sierra Yackandandah Primary Sch (A) 41.24 40.49 1:21.73 31.79

120 176 59826 HOLLAND Adelaide Melbourne Grammar School (B) 42.36 39.55 1:21.91 31.97

121 83 57504 LU Bella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 42.35 39.57 1:21.92 31.98

122 121 51157 KNIGHT Vivian Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 43.45 38.48 1:21.93 31.99

123 344 59687 BRAND Tiffany Toorak College (B) 41.68 40.31 1:21.99 32.05

124 153 58607 WILSON Harper Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 42.16 40.02 1:22.18 32.24

125 129 58771 ZHOU Chloe Ruyton Girls School (B) 41.84 40.43 1:22.27 32.33

126 131 59604 SPEIRS Heidi Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 45.85 38.05 1:23.90 33.96

127 87 58770 LI Evelyn Ruyton Girls School (B) 43.40 40.77 1:24.17 34.23
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128 86 53514 NGUYEN Ai-My Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 42.85 41.59 1:24.44 34.50

129 79 53999 BORG Addison Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 43.74 40.87 1:24.61 34.67

130 78 51380 WEARN Anna Newmark Primary (B) 43.86 41.50 1:25.36 35.42

131 143 57191 ZHANG Candice St Catherine's School (A) 44.14 41.50 1:25.64 35.70

132 128 54135 COOK Piper Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 44.16 41.91 1:26.07 36.13

133 120 57003 MCCULLAGH Sasha Malvern Primary School (A) 45.59 40.64 1:26.23 36.29

134 119 56735 ZHU Sofia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 43.96 43.37 1:27.33 37.39

135 135 57804 NOWOWEISKI Samantha Caulfield Grammar School (A) 45.84 41.51 1:27.35 37.41

136 170 54065 GREEN Sophie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 45.28 42.55 1:27.83 37.89

137 152 51144 RILEY Bella Malvern Primary School (A) 45.75 42.20 1:27.95 38.01

138 130 59866 LALLY Charlotte Melbourne Grammar School (C) 44.57 43.82 1:28.39 38.45

139 76 58321 BURGESS Tayla Shelford Girls' Grammar (A) 47.14 41.52 1:28.66 38.72

140 85 54237 VOLPE Grace Firbank Grammar School (B) 46.00 42.71 1:28.71 38.77

141 169 51852 MARTIN Ellie Firbank Grammar School (A) 47.34 41.67 1:29.01 39.07

142 97 54449 CHANDLER Tess Geelong College (A) 46.52 43.24 1:29.76 39.82

143 39 51652 PIAO Jinyue Mentone Grammar (A) 44.02 46.62 1:30.64 40.70

144 65 59810 KALISH Zara Cathedral College Wangar (A) 46.56 44.41 1:30.97 41.03

145 125 57470 TAN Charlotte Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 50.52 41.34 1:31.86 41.92

146 106 52550 WANG Nichole Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 47.91 43.97 1:31.88 41.94

147 157 58901 ELLIOTT Nellie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 50.68 41.61 1:32.29 42.35

148 139 58248 POLLEY Lucy Malvern Central School (A) 45.96 46.58 1:32.54 42.60

149 144 58457 BARRON Aurelia Loreto Toorak (A) 50.63 42.42 1:33.05 43.11

150 70 58820 SELVAY Bronte Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 47.88 45.87 1:33.75 43.81

151 80 57816 WINSTANLEY Molly Caulfield Grammar School (B) 49.60 44.36 1:33.96 44.02

152 47 55151 YAO Isabella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 46.78 47.44 1:34.22 44.28

153 155 58987 WANG Annabelle Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 48.82 47.98 1:36.80 46.86

154 127 58501 WOOD Milla Firbank Grammar School (B) 51.43 45.61 1:37.04 47.10

155 161 59869 BARTLETT Zeally Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 55.10 42.87 1:37.97 48.03

156 177 59650 LIN Alina Ruyton Girls School (B) 50.80 49.20 1:40.00 50.06

157 172 49614 JESSE Samantha Malvern Primary School (A) 56.48 44.65 1:41.13 51.19

158 26 59386 LI Elizabeth Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 51.57 51.80 1:43.37 53.43

159 75 52044 ORNER Peta Shelford Girls' Grammar (A) 59.42 50.57 1:49.99 1:00.05

160 90 54888 ILIC Blair Haileybury Girls College (A) 59.78 53.88 1:53.66 1:03.72

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

48 57095 ADAMSON Tessa Wattle Park Primary Scho (A)

61 54235 CHRISTIAN Camilla Girton Grammar (A)

88 59789 MILLER Lucy Melbourne Grammar School (C)

91 52701 GRIFFITHS Eliza Black Rock Primary Schoo (A)

112 59159 ROBERTSON Lily Peninsula Grammar (A)

158 56683 BARNAO Isabella Ruyton Girls School (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

5 57625 HARRIS Georgia St John's PS Euroa (A)

Disqualified - Run 1 (8)

6 56332 LA Aurora Glendal Primary School (A) 33.75 Gate 15

10 59459 LOWE Tigerlily Cornish College (A) Gate 3

13 59582 BOOTH Carla Balcombe Grammar (A) 37.06 Gate 3
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20 52212 CAPOMOLLA Anais St Joan of Arc (A) Gate 1

68 51973 GESS-JONES Bella Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 36.46 Gate 3

74 54886 READ Hannah Lowther Hall Junior (A) Gate 3

100 59151 CLIMPSON Stella Torquay College (A) Gate 2

122 53614 CHARTRES Georgia Caulfield Grammar School (B) Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (12)

5 57625 HARRIS Georgia St John's PS Euroa (A)

48 57095 ADAMSON Tessa Wattle Park Primary Scho (A)

61 54235 CHRISTIAN Camilla Girton Grammar (A)

71 55651 MORAN Eloise Spensley Street Primary  (A) 36.60

88 59789 MILLER Lucy Melbourne Grammar School (C)

91 52701 GRIFFITHS Eliza Black Rock Primary Schoo (A)

112 59159 ROBERTSON Lily Peninsula Grammar (A)

122 53614 CHARTRES Georgia Caulfield Grammar School (B) Gate 1

123 46300 CARROLL Mila MLC (B) 35.47

134 59277 MORGAN Isabel Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 47.44

141 49590 GARDNER Francesca Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 39.50

158 56683 BARNAO Isabella Ruyton Girls School (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

9 51494 DOWD Lola St Kilda West (A) 28.36

Disqualified - Run 2 (6)

10 59459 LOWE Tigerlily Cornish College (A) Gate 3

20 52212 CAPOMOLLA Anais St Joan of Arc (A) Gate 3

52 59913 FELDMAN Olive Covenant College (A) 45.57 Gate 3

74 54886 READ Hannah Lowther Hall Junior (A) Gate 3

100 59151 CLIMPSON Stella Torquay College (A) Gate 2

118 59145 CHAN Alexa Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 38.67 Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:01 10:01
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:38.75 1 - Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A)

101 43747 HUNT Alana 24.83 25.11

35 43852 CARSON Indie 25.28 26.49

137 48635 CARSON Zahlie 28.39 28.65

164 59560 O'LEARY Issy 37.66 36.48

Gap: + 15.10Total time: 2:53.85 2 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

18 52372 BROWN Madeleine 26.59 26.48

94 51900 KOH Madeleine 29.50 29.74

160 52949 PARKINSON Amia 31.14 30.40

133 51548 SPANICEK Scarlett 32.54 32.17

Gap: + 22.85Total time: 3:01.60 3 - Newmark Primary (A)

17 46630 ELLIOTT Koa 29.72 28.76

93 49670 MEISSNER Olivia 30.12 28.96

159 51981 BILLIMORIA Ivy 32.65 31.39

132 51446 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 33.73 34.24

Gap: + 26.04Total time: 3:04.79 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

56 52324 CHEN Elsie 29.16 29.16

145 52328 GUO Stella 32.23 30.00

168 52512 PLOMLEY Winifred 32.51 31.90
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2
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FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

110 54258 WALKER Alessia 32.34 32.76

Gap: + 29.09Total time: 3:07.84 5 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

57 52072 DUBRAVA Genevieve 25.22 24.93

111 57621 HANLON Audrey 31.85 31.48

146 48692 STERLING Isabela 38.08 36.28

169 51852 MARTIN Ellie 47.34 41.67

Gap: + 33.30Total time: 3:12.05 6 - Bellbrae PS (A)

166 53315 BULLEN Lola 30.50 31.37

42 53465 BARRACLOUGH Indigo 31.24 31.32

105 46393 LOWDON Sahara 34.20 33.42

140 46392 LOWDON Winter 36.25 33.42

Gap: + 41.46Total time: 3:20.21 7 - MLC (A)

36 46819 FERRARO Analise 31.84 30.23

138 51169 SAW Kaylee 33.75 33.12

102 51488 PREEN Tilly 35.92 35.35

165 57884 BROADBENT Ammi 40.07 39.35

Gap: + 43.90Total time: 3:22.65 8 - Bright P-12 College (A)

163 58909 GREGORY Maya 33.73 31.93

98 55045 HERMAN Gretel 35.41 33.04

28 51664 KEWISH Arle 35.03 34.67

136 49673 JOYCE BERNDT Sophie 36.63 33.51

Gap: + 46.14Total time: 3:24.89 9 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

59 43941 BEAL Ottavia 28.86 30.53

113 55158 GARDINER Miranda 35.91 34.57

148 49063 LOVETT Lucienne 38.33 36.69

170 54065 GREEN Sophie 45.28 42.55

Gap: + 46.39Total time: 3:25.14 10 - Toorak College (A)

63 52022 GOMEZ Lara 29.32 31.22

149 58845 SPARGO Hillary 36.55 34.54

171 56788 RIST Grace 37.22 36.73

115 58739 PROVAN Ashley 37.67 36.29

Gap: + 58.77Total time: 3:37.52 11 - St Catherine's School (A)

108 49674 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth 30.63 31.27

49 50121 KOIDL Camilla 38.20 31.78

143 57191 ZHANG Candice 44.14 41.50

Gap: + 58.86Total time: 3:37.61 12 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

84 59840 SHERMAN Evie 33.35 32.74

126 59366 AUSTIN Heidi 36.86 33.78

156 59737 CUTLER Charlotte 41.59 39.29

176 59826 HOLLAND Adelaide 42.36 39.55

Gap: + 1:00.96Total time: 3:39.71 13 - Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

19 44484 EMMERICK Adelaide 26.67 27.35

95 54760 SCHULTZ Nina 38.53 36.85

161 59869 BARTLETT Zeally 55.10 42.87
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

134 59277 MORGAN Isabel 47.44

Gap: + 1:01.04Total time: 3:39.79 14 - MLC (B)

81 51401 BEER Clara 36.77 37.09

154 54030 DONG Shi 36.66 37.88

174 54028 ZHAO Alysha 38.76 35.92

123 46300 CARROLL Mila 35.47

Gap: + 1:02.53Total time: 3:41.28 15 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

21 53625 WALTON Isabel 32.98 34.59

96 50124 WILSON Lumi 39.30 37.30

162 58244 STARKINS Alice 39.97 37.14

135 57804 NOWOWEISKI Samantha 45.84 41.51

Gap: + 1:03.81Total time: 3:42.56 16 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

72 55277 CAO Joanna 33.27 32.32

151 59797 LI Lisa 34.96 34.68

119 56735 ZHU Sofia 43.96 43.37

Gap: + 1:03.81Total time: 3:42.56 61  - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

2 53974 GREITER Ottilie 33.01 33.43

89 58917 WILES Mackenzie 37.49 34.73

131 59604 SPEIRS Heidi 45.85 38.05

Gap: + 1:06.81Total time: 3:45.56 18 - Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A)

107 51684 ZHANG Lancy 36.08 34.83

142 55220 SAM Cerina 38.59 36.13

167 55121 WANG Athena 40.32 39.61

47 55151 YAO Isabella 46.78 47.44

Gap: + 1:12.49Total time: 3:51.24 19 - Malvern Central School (A)

40 57752 GUNNERSEN Pearl 29.43 29.20

104 58268 SIMONGINI Victoria 40.84 39.23

139 58248 POLLEY Lucy 45.96 46.58

Gap: + 1:21.39Total time: 4:00.14 20 - Loreto Toorak (A)

55 53952 CARRIE Daisy 37.10 34.66

109 53332 TOSTEVIN Poppy 37.25 38.08

144 58457 BARRON Aurelia 50.63 42.42

Gap: + 1:22.21Total time: 4:00.96 21 - Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B)

175 57509 GUO Celine 35.38 33.50

83 57504 LU Bella 42.35 39.57

125 57470 TAN Charlotte 50.52 41.34

155 58987 WANG Annabelle 48.82 47.98

Gap: + 1:24.05Total time: 4:02.80 22 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

173 58685 MCLEISH Lola 40.59 38.10

121 51157 KNIGHT Vivian 43.45 38.48

153 58607 WILSON Harper 42.16 40.02

79 53999 BORG Addison 43.74 40.87

Gap: + 1:28.67Total time: 4:07.42 23 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

674 52165 SURMACZ Zuzanna 39.71 37.65
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

675 52166 SURMACZ Liliana 42.46 38.89

85 54237 VOLPE Grace 46.00 42.71

127 58501 WOOD Milla 51.43 45.61

Gap: + 1:30.43Total time: 4:09.18 24 - Malvern Primary School (A)

77 56982 BRADBURY Eliza 38.57 36.43

120 57003 MCCULLAGH Sasha 45.59 40.64

152 51144 RILEY Bella 45.75 42.20

172 49614 JESSE Samantha 56.48 44.65

Gap: + 1:44.05Total time: 4:22.80 25 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

86 53514 NGUYEN Ai-My 42.85 41.59

128 54135 COOK Piper 44.16 41.91

157 58901 ELLIOTT Nellie 50.68 41.61

Gap: + 1:47.69Total time: 4:26.44 26 - Ruyton Girls School (B)

129 58771 ZHOU Chloe 41.84 40.43

87 58770 LI Evelyn 43.40 40.77

177 59650 LIN Alina 50.80 49.20

158 56683 BARNAO Isabella

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

13 59582 BOOTH Carla 37.06

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

15 58178 XU Emily 36.80 35.12

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (B)

82 49694 DENNESS Lucy 32.44 31.29

124 56961 CLYNE Coco 35.04 34.32

Not ClassifiedBirralee Primary School (A)

1 48720 TAYLOR Mia 34.53 34.90

Not ClassifiedBlack Rock Primary Schoo (A)

7 51557 GRIFFITHS Emily 33.35 33.73

91 52701 GRIFFITHS Eliza

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

14 55207 NESBITT Keeva 30.16 29.61

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

60 59614 LIN Nicole 37.74 41.75

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Primary Schoo (A)

66 51463 LIEW Amelia 27.89 28.80

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

65 59810 KALISH Zara 46.56 44.41

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

80 57816 WINSTANLEY Molly 49.60 44.36

122 53614 CHARTRES Georgia
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedChatham Primary School (A)

44 58805 NEWMAN-KING Grace 39.64 37.33

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

43 49833 MAR Georgina 39.19 37.69

106 52550 WANG Nichole 47.91 43.97

141 49590 GARDNER Francesca 39.50

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

99 44915 MAGREE Rose 33.33 31.78

30 58854 BETTS Willa 36.14 35.51

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

10 59459 LOWE Tigerlily

Not ClassifiedCovenant College (A)

52 59913 FELDMAN Olive 45.57

Not ClassifiedDeepdene Primary (A)

29 43760 WALTON Sofia 35.18 35.56

Not ClassifiedDiamond Creek Primary Sc (A)

661 50145 CUMMING Chloe 36.41 34.45

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

46 45105 PIKE Alia 35.92 34.94

Not ClassifiedEuroa Primary School (A)

69 57251 CAMERON Skye 35.00 34.92

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

12 51933 DAVIS Sophie 28.64 28.27

92 45276 BROWN Evie 29.73 28.61

Not ClassifiedFintona Girls' School (A)

37 58052 MA Allison 39.46 38.06

Not ClassifiedFresh Water Creek Steine (A)

54 46331 SINGER Misty 28.45 29.62

Not ClassifiedGardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

38 46314 HORNE Darby 33.91 34.19

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

25 46043 KEARNS Brigid 32.09 35.79

97 54449 CHANDLER Tess 46.52 43.24

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

31 52706 TURCO Chiara 30.37 32.31

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

61 54235 CHRISTIAN Camilla
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedGlendal Primary School (A)

6 56332 LA Aurora 33.75

Not ClassifiedGood Shepherd Lutheran P (A)

64 51470 WILSON Amy 29.81 30.10

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (A)

4 49665 LETTIERI Harper 33.60 33.60

90 54888 ILIC Blair 59.78 53.88

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

24 51514 HARRISS Isla 29.66 30.17

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

32 50043 WALKER Indiana 32.92 34.46

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

62 57649 LYNCH Odette 32.72 33.96

114 59374 LEE Gemma 40.34 38.90

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall Junior (A)

74 54886 READ Hannah

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (C)

130 59866 LALLY Charlotte 44.57 43.82

88 59789 MILLER Lucy

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

230 46148 NANNES Beatrice 31.37 30.45

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

103 51672 KHONG Celia 34.29 32.40

39 51652 PIAO Jinyue 44.02 46.62

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

3 58515 BEARD Zoe 40.45 40.09

Not ClassifiedNewmark Primary (B)

78 51380 WEARN Anna 43.86 41.50

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

58 49728 STAVRETIS Paris 31.79 30.79

147 58322 CRICK Sarah 41.04 38.34

112 59159 ROBERTSON Lily

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

50 59492 GE Annie 31.92 31.12

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

117 49068 MCLACHLAN Indi 28.42 28.22

150 52788 SEITH Florence 35.09 34.27

68 51973 GESS-JONES Bella 36.46
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Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

67 51803 ABED Ava 31.60 30.99

116 59049 BAHMANI KASHKOOLI Hanna 34.62 33.88

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart PS Sandring (A)

22 58312 BUZZA Gemma 39.62 37.01

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

70 58820 SELVAY Bronte 47.88 45.87

118 59145 CHAN Alexa 38.67

Not ClassifiedShelford Girls' Grammar (A)

76 58321 BURGESS Tayla 47.14 41.52

75 52044 ORNER Peta 59.42 50.57

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

33 59033 BAYFORD Grace 36.28 36.79

Not ClassifiedSpensley Street Primary  (A)

71 55651 MORAN Eloise 36.60

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

11 51210 LINDEN Emily 26.39 26.89

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

20 52212 CAPOMOLLA Anais

Not ClassifiedSt John's PS Euroa (A)

5 57625 HARRIS Georgia

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A)

23 44802 MARSHALL Grace 28.44 28.91

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Park Primary Sc (A)

16 55659 HENRY Poppy 31.90 31.10

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda West (A)

9 51494 DOWD Lola 28.36

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

27 51924 WILSON Milla 34.38 33.90

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

26 59386 LI Elizabeth 51.57 51.80

Not ClassifiedToorak College (B)

344 59687 BRAND Tiffany 41.68 40.31

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

45 51483 MCINTOSH Missy 29.84 29.58

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

34 53855 PEARSON Verity 34.03 33.00
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100 59151 CLIMPSON Stella

Not ClassifiedWarrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

51 59450 MCKELLAR Eliza 40.23 36.48

Not ClassifiedWattle Park Primary Scho (A)

48 57095 ADAMSON Tessa

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

73 58256 GRONOW Charlotte 41.56 37.51

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

8 59584 JOHNSON Zoe 34.18 34.88

Not ClassifiedWoodend Primary School (A)

41 59270 DOYLE Summer 31.75 31.95

Not ClassifiedYackandandah Primary Sch (A)

53 57567 ALLAN Sierra 41.24 40.49


